
PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN 

 

Periode 
 

: 
 

Ganjil 2022/2023 
 

Hari 
 

: 
 

Senin 

Program Studi : Keperawatan Jam : 13:00 - 14:50 

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana NID - Nama Dosen 

 
KMK - Mata Kuliah 

: 

 
: 

1965 - Mariam Dasat 

1964 - Dian Anggraini 

KP1WP019 - MANAJEMEN 

Kelas 

 
Ruang 

: 

 
: 

3PKPA (K) 

 
OL2 Jakarta 

   KESELAMATAN PASIEN (2 sks)    

 

 
Nim 

Mahasiswa 

Nama 

Mahasiswa 

19 Sep 

2022 

26 Sep 

2022 

03 Oct 

2022 

10 Oct 

2022 

17 Oct 

2022 

24 Oct 

2022 

31 Oct 

2022 

21 Nov 

2022 

28 Nov 

2022 

05 Dec 

2022 

12 Dec 

2022 

152021001 JASMINE ANGELIN H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021002 SITI SARAH ANISA H H H H H H H H - - H 

152021003 MARGARETHA WULAN PUSPITA YOAN H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021004 FIONNI SHALLOMITA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021005 JESSICA STEFANNY RINDENGAN H H H H H H H H - H H 

152021006 ANNA RISMAWATI H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021007 MARIA THERESIA MARLENI ABI - - - - - - - - - - - 

152021008 YOSUA MESSAH H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021010 DIVA ARTA CAROLINA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021011 HEPPI YANTI SALAMANANG H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021012 INTAN ENGJELA SONDANG H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021013 PRICILIA ANGELICA TUTO H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021014 KRISTINA PANJAITAN H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021015 NURHASANAH H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021016 JEFRI SAPUTRA - H H H H H H H H H H 

152021017 MELVI ROSALINA SIAGIAN H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021019 SEPTIKA M GURNING H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021021 BALKIS AGNIA H H H H H H H H H H H 

152021022 RISCA MULYANI H H H H H H H H H H H 
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Program Studi : Keperawatan Jam : 13:00 - 14:50 

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana NID - Nama Dosen 

 
KMK - Mata Kuliah 
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1965 - Mariam Dasat 

1964 - Dian Anggraini 

KP1WP019 - MANAJEMEN 

Kelas 

 
Ruang 

: 

 
: 

3PKPA (K) 

 
OL2 Jakarta 

   KESELAMATAN PASIEN (2 sks)    

 

 
Nim 

Mahasiswa 

Nama 

Mahasiswa 

19 Dec 

2022 

02 Jan 

2023 

09 Jan 

2023 

152021001 JASMINE ANGELIN H H H 

152021002 SITI SARAH ANISA H H H 

152021003 MARGARETHA WULAN PUSPITA YOAN H H H 

152021004 FIONNI SHALLOMITA H H H 

152021005 JESSICA STEFANNY RINDENGAN H H H 

152021006 ANNA RISMAWATI H H H 

152021007 MARIA THERESIA MARLENI ABI H H - 

152021008 YOSUA MESSAH H H H 

152021010 DIVA ARTA CAROLINA H H H 

152021011 HEPPI YANTI SALAMANANG H H H 

152021012 INTAN ENGJELA SONDANG H H H 

152021013 PRICILIA ANGELICA TUTO H H H 

152021014 KRISTINA PANJAITAN H H H 

152021015 NURHASANAH H H H 

152021016 JEFRI SAPUTRA H H H 

152021017 MELVI ROSALINA SIAGIAN H H H 

152021019 SEPTIKA M GURNING H H H 

152021021 BALKIS AGNIA H H H 

152021022 RISCA MULYANI H H H 

 


